
S. No. Roll No. Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enrol. No. Adhar No. OGPA Division Photo

1 404001 Anil Kumar vfuy dqekj Purushotam iq:"kksÙke Subita Devi lqfcrk nsoh 2021/1193 XXXXXXXX7390 6.27 First

2 404003 Ashish Karwal vk'kh"k dkjoky Mahesh Kumar 
Karwal

egs'k dqekj 
dkjoky Mangli Devi eaxyh nsoh 2021/1195 XXXXXXXX6526 7.22 First

3 404004 Bhagirath HkkxhjFk Pola Ram 
Choudhary

iksyk jke pkS/kjh Champa 
Choudhary

pEik pkS/kjh 2021/1196 XXXXXXXX6627 7.73 First

4 404005
Dharmendra 
Pooniya

/kesZUæ iwfu;k¡ Rameshwar Lal 
Pooniya

jkes'oj yky 
iwfu;k¡ Seema Devi lhek nsoh 2021/1197 4096 29956091 6.22 First

5 404006 Gokul Kuldiya xksdqy dqyfM+;k Sohan Lal 
Kuldiya

lksgu yky 
dqyfM+;k Mohani Devi eksguh nsoh 2021/1198 XXXXXXXX8383 6.86 First

6 404008
Krishan 
Choudhary

—".k pkS/kjh Bhairu Ram 
Choudhary

HkS# jke pkS/kjh Mangli Devi eaxyh nsoh 2021/1200 XXXXXXXX1850 7.32 First

7 404009
Krishna Kumar 
Yadav

—".kk dqekj ;kno Kanhaiya Lal 
Yadav

dUgS;k yky ;kno Kailashi Yadav dSyk'kh ;kno 2021/1201 XXXXXXXX4508 7.10 First

8 404010 Kusum Jandu dqlqe tkUnq Khema Ram 
Choudhary

[ksek jke pkS/kjh Bhanwari Devi Hk¡ojh nsoh 2021/1202 XXXXXXXX0688 7.86 First

9 404012 Ravi Choudhary jfo pkS/kjh Narayan Ram ukjk;.k jke Kamla deyk 2021/1204 XXXXXXXX7392 7.44 First
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10 404013 Satveer Jajra lrohj tktM+k Manak Ram ek.kd jke Santosh larks"k 2021/1205 XXXXXXXX5287 7.21 First

11 404014 Yana Gehlot ;kuk xgyksr Jawahar Singh 
Gehlot

tokgj flag 
xgyksr Dharma Gehlot /kekZ xgyksr 2021/1206 XXXXXXXX5000 8.49 First



S. No. Roll No. Student Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enrol. No. Adhar No. OGPA Division Photo

1 406002 Aman Khan veu [kku Raees Khan jbZl [kku Jaibun Begam tscqu csxe 2021/1208 XXXXXXXX5990 7.38 First

2 406003
Ashok 
Choudhary

v'kksd pkS/kjh Narayan Ram 
Choudhary

ukjk;.k jke 
pkS/kjh Gomati Devi xkserh nsoh 2021/1209 XXXXXXXX8881 7.91 First

3 406005
Chitrang Singh 
Rathore

fp=kax flag jkBkSM+ Shakti Singh 
Rathore

 'kfä flag 
jkBkSM+ Seema Kanwar lhek d¡oj 2021/1211 XXXXXXXX7455 8.65 First

4 406006 Dileep fnyhi Buddha Ram cq/kkjke Kiran fdj.k 2021/1212 XXXXXXXX2344 7.06 First

5 406008 Khushi Dadhich [kq'kh nk/khp Om Prakash 
Dadhich

vkse çdk'k 
nk/khp Sharda Dadhich 'kkjnk nk/khp 2021/1215 XXXXXXXX3258 8.10 First

6 406009
Kuldeep 
Choudhary

dqynhi pkS/kjh Dana Ram 
Choudhary

nkukjke pkS/kjh Santosh 
Choudhary

lUrks"k pkS/kjh 2021/1216 XXXXXXXX1226 7.51 First

7 406010 Mamta Jajra eerk tktM+k Shobha Ram kksHkk jke Baori Devi ckÅMh nsoh 2021/1217 XXXXXXXX7263 7.63 First

8 406011 Mayur Gahlot e;wj xgyksr Surendra Kumar 
Lohar

lqjsUæ dqekj 
yksgkj Sunita lquhrk 2021/1218 XXXXXXXX2891 7.36 First
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9 406012 Mohit Godara eksfgr xksnkjk Rajender Kumar jktsUæ dqekj Girdwari fxjnkojh 2021/1219 XXXXXXXX8228 7.20 First

10 406014
Preeti Singh 
Sankhla

çhrh flag lka[kyk Vikram Singh 
Sankhla

foØe flag 
lk¡[kyk Amita Chouhan vferk pkSgku 2021/1221 XXXXXXXX2764 8.02 First

11 406015 Priyanka Bhati fç;adk HkkVh Ummed Singh mEesn flag Prakash Kanwar çdk'k daoj 2021/1222 XXXXXXXX5539 7.35 First

12 406016 Rahul Dudhwal jkgqy nq/koky Neki Ram usdh jke Krishna Devi —".kk nsoh 2021/1224 XXXXXXXX8190 7.07 First

13 406022 Suraj Chouhan lwjt pkSgku Gulab Chand 
Chouhan

xqykc pUn 
pkSgku Sunita Chouhan lquhrk pkSgku 2021/1232 XXXXXXXX5158 8.73 First

14 406023 Suresh Patel lqjs'k iVsy Dhanaram Patel /kukjke iVsy Dhapu Patel /kkiw iVsy 2021/1233 XXXXXXXX2474 7.88 First

15 406024 Tarachand rkjkpUn Jeewanram 
Barupal

tho.kjke 
ck:iky Manfool Devi euQwy nsoh 2021/1234 XXXXXXXX0681 6.84 First

16 406025 Vishal Gour fo'kky xkSj Mukesh Gour eqds'k xkSj Rajni Gour jtuh xkSj 2021/1235 XXXXXXXX2732 7.92 First


